Archaeology Wales Ltd.
Finds catalogue Canal Road, Newtown

Site code: P2499 - CRN/17/EX

Number Context Description

Pottery
107
108

113
CBM

106

113

118
?

Glass
103
u/s

Metal
103
103
u/s

Tobacco Clay Pipe
107

Miscellaneous

Bristol/Staffordshire Slipware 17th/18th C.
1 lead glazed red E.W. - 19th C., 1 Bristol/Staffordshire
Slipware 17th/18th C., 6 Ind. Produced white ware - 18th/19th C.

Buckley Ware - 18th/19th C.

Brick

Ceramic pipe

Brick

From sondage brick rubble

Lead object
Metal objects
Metal objects

Tobacco clay pipe

Leather upper shoes (from Mill surface)

Total finds:
Pottery

CBM

Glass

Metal

Tobacco Clay Pipe
Miscellaneous

Amount

R R RN

32

10

34

Total: 59

Weight

43
90

198

3.555
195
3.509
3052

31
576

495
155
319

n/a



