## Archaeology Wales Ltd.

Finds catalogue Canal Road, Newtown

Site code: P2499 - CRN/17/EX

Number	Context	Description	Amount	Weight
Pottery	107	Bristol/Staffordshire Slipware 17th/18th C.	1	43
	108	1 lead glazed red E.W 19th C., 1 Bristol/Staffordshire	8	90
		Slipware 17th/18th C., 6 Ind. Produced white ware - 18th/19th C.		
	113	Buckley Ware - 18th/19th C.	1	198
СВМ				
	106	Brick	2	3.555
	113	Ceramic pipe	1	195
	118	Brick	1	3.509
	?	From sondage brick rubble	1	3052
Glass				
	103		2	31
	U/S		32	576
Metal				
	103	Lead object	1	495
	103	Metal objects	3	155
	U/S	Metal objects	3	319
Tobacco Clay Pipe				
	107	Tobacco clay pipe	1	2
Miscellane				
	?	Leather upper shoes (from Mill surface)	2	n/a
		Total finds:		
			10	
		Pottery	10	
		Class	5	
		Glass	34	
		Metal	7	
		Tobacco Clay Pipe Miscellaneous	1	
			2	
		Tot	tal: 59	